2022 Emerald Mountain Epic

QUEEN OF THE BOAT

Last name
Jennifer
Karina

Britt
Veronika
Whitney

First name
RAZEE

SCHWARTZNAU

DICK
MERCHANT
TABAIAN

2022 Emerald Mountain Epic

KING OF THE BOAT

Last name
Brad
James
Tyler
Michael
Nathaniel
Brian
Danny
Jared
Adam
Joe
Jacob
Casey
Eddie
Jeff
Taylor
Jeff

Craig

First name
NEAGOS
HALL
KJORSTAD
DORR
ORDERS
NESBITT
FOERSTER
HAYDEN
JOHNSON
LALIBERTE
LARSON
HILL
ROGERS
ROSNO
CAMERON
LEAHY
GUNDLACH

2022 Emerald Mountain Epic

PRINCESS OF THE BOAT

Last name
WENDT
RAYMOND
SORENSEN
BEALL
CHUBBUCK
MARSEILLES
COOPER
GLASSMAN
BARTLETT
SALTER
OLEXA
SAWLE

First name
Alyssa
Megan
Jill
Helen
Shea
Sophia
Michele
Jonnah
Brooke
Abbie
Nicole
Saylre

Royal Title
Queen
Queen
Queen
Queen
Queen

Royal Title
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King

Royal Title
Princess
Princess
Princess
Princess
Princess
Princess
Princess
Princess
Princess
Princess
Princess
Princess

MTB

05:35:27.3
05:23:46.3
05:45:12.0
05:13:53.8
07:20:54.9

MTB

04:30:09.0
04:44:21.4
05:02:35.8
04:57:26.6
05:04:47.4
05:14:44.0
05:14:36.5
05:06:17.7
05:16:54.1
05:32:36.5
05:51:34.4
05:55:16.1
05:18:18.7
06:48:41.9
06:23:16.6
06:18:43.3
06:07:31.6

MTB

02:45:27
02:31:17
02:35:18
02:30:26
02:46:03
02:54:42
02:58:16
03:04:38
03:09:06
03:20:30
03:00:23
03:04:15

RUN
4:21:05
4:37:47
4:21:44
5:11:32
5:41:45

RUN
3:47:58
3:46:48
3:45:26
3:51:25
3:52:15
4:00:22
4:18:30
4:55:12
4:48:55
4:49:54
4:38:28
4:49:25
5:53:07
4:45:25
5:19:44
6:03:11
7:02:49

RUN
1:51:24
2:05:43
2:06:39
2:11:37
2:00:41
2:07:21
2:06:24
2:01:12
2:05:45
2:02:03
2:27:30
2:25:16

TOTAL
9:56:32
10:01:33
10:06:56
10:25:26
13:02:40

TOTAL
8:18:07
8:31:09
8:48:02
8:48:52
8:57:02
9:15:06
9:33:07

10:01:30
10:05:49
10:22:31
10:30:02
10:44:41
11:11:26
11:34:07
11:43:01
12:21:54
13:10:21

TOTAL
4:36:51
4:37:00
4:41:57
4:42:03
4:46:44
5:02:03
5:04:40
5:05:50
5:14:51
5:22:33
5:27:53
5:29:31



CROSS
SZABO
RHODES
SAKIEWICZ
SCHUMM
DIPAOCLO
FULLER
DAVIES
BRESSLER

WILCOXON
DALSIMER
HESS
BENNETT

Karli
Heather
Anna
Julia
Riley
Laura
Kim
Katie
Lisa
Kelly
Katie
Kim
Sarah

PRINCE OF THE BOAT

Last name
O'CONNELL
FRIEDMAN
GLASSMEYER
STERNS
COURTER
GALE
CONROY
EHRICK
BRUCE
KRABACHER
KNUTSON
GEE

SUGG
NAGLE
MILLER
ROSAS
LACKEY
SCHULTZ
CARRIERE
L'HEUREUX
SCHULTZ
SZABO
PELLER
FLEMING
BAKER
MUNSING
MARRIOTT
SZABO
CASEY
WEGNER
STOELLINGER

First name
Finn
Greg
Ben
Kyle
Robbie
lan

Ben
Grant
Will
Tom
Dayton
Mike
Clayton
Patrick
Andrew
Roberto
Michael
Michael
Thierry
Bobby
David
Eric
Scott
Nathan
Russell
Evan
Tim
Gar
Vincent
Brian
Michael

Princess
Princess
Princess
Princess
Princess
Princess
Princess
Princess
Princess

Princess
Princess
Princess
Princess

Royal Title
Prince
Prince
Prince
Prince
Prince
Prince
Prince
Prince
Prince
Prince
Prince
Prince
Prince
Prince
Prince
Prince
Prince
Prince
Prince
Prince
Prince
Prince
Prince
Prince
Prince
Prince
Prince
Prince
Prince
Prince
Prince

03:10:10
03:08:27
03:01:21
03:20:31
03:20:31
03:58:20
04:00:02
03:38:48
04:10:21
4:03:37

04:29:19
03:58:49
05:00:40

MTB
2:10:15
02:17:02
02:15:09
02:23:34
02:43:48
02:30:56
02:36:50
02:34:35
02:47:03
02:53:59
02:52:06
02:44:06
02:46:35
02:18:14
02:44:17
3:07:11
2:56:35
03:08:43
03:00:40
02:57:26
03:12:57
03:12:32
03:17:05
03:07:50
03:34:34
03:40:23
03:25:33
03:23:10
04:04:49
04:06:07
04:43:12

2:25:03
2:28:32
2:46:01
2:27:47
2:41:50
2:09:34
2:28:28
2:53:01
2:40:09
2:50:44
2:28:12
3:11:40
3:02:17

RUN
1:37:28
1:44:56
1:47:13
1:44:51
1:45:40
2:00:44
2:06:05
2:11:43
2:00:17
1:57:17
2:00:13
2:11:07
2:11:50
2:46:54
2:23:02
2:06:36
2:21:24
2:13:49
2:23:03
2:26:25
2:13:40
2:28:38
2:26:19
2:47:55
2:21:18
2:15:48
2:34:17
2:53:07
2:25:50
3:06:55
3:07:03

5:35:13
5:36:59
5:47:22
5:48:18
6:02:21
6:07:54
6:28:30
6:31:49
6:50:30
6:54:21
6:57:31
7:10:29
8:02:57

TOTAL
3:47:43
4:01:58
4:02:22
4:08:25
4:29:28
4:31:40
4:42:55
4:46:18
4:47:20
4:51:16
4:52:19
4:55:13
4:58:25
5:05:08
5:07:19
5:13:47
5:17:59
5:22:32
5:23:43
5:23:51
5:26:37
5:41:10
5:43:24
5:55:45
5:55:52
5:56:11
5:59:50
6:16:17
6:30:39
7:13:02
7:50:15



2022 Emerald Mountain Epic

MONARCH OF THE BOAT

Last name First name Royal Title MTB RUN TOTAL
Wines Benjamin Monarch 6:24:09 5:19:20 11:43:29



